B291
Selection Guide
Optical Parallels
Low Scattering
Wedged Substrates
Concave Mirror
Substrates
Master Optics

Surface Quality (Scratch−Dig) 60−40
●Tolerance
Diameter φD±0.1
Chamfer
  Ridge Line Nothing
(in mm)
Typical Transmittance Data T: Transmission
Specifications
Part Number
Diameter
φD
[mm]
Thickness
t
[mm]
OPFL-15C01-P φ15 1±0.3
OPFL-15C02-P φ15 2±0.4
OPFL-15C03-P φ15 3±0.4
OPFL-25.4C01-P φ25.4 1±0.3
OPFL-25.4C02-P φ25.4 2±0.4
OPFL-25.4C03-P φ25.4 3±0.4
OPFL-30C01-P φ30 1±0.3
OPFL-30C02-P φ30 2±0.4
OPFL-30C03-P φ30 3±0.4
φD
t
Rear surface: glossy finishFront surface: glossy finish
Uncoated Uncoated